
Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date Fund Code NAV Offer Bid NAV Size NAV Change

10/04/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.0866 11.0867 11.0866 546,927.31 0.2952

09/04/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 10.7914 10.7915 10.7914 532,366.75 -0.2912

08/04/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.0826 11.0827 11.0826 546,733.25 -0.1480

04/04/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.2306 11.2307 11.2306 554,031.85 -0.2024

03/04/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.4330 11.4331 11.4330 564,019.33 -0.1224

02/04/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.5554 11.5555 11.5554 570,057.42 0.0137

01/04/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.5417 11.5418 11.5417 569,379.27 0.0553

31/03/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.4864 11.4865 11.4864 566,667.34 -0.1292

27/03/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6156 11.6157 11.6156 573,038.00 -0.0320

26/03/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6476 11.6477 11.6476 574,620.14 -0.0183

25/03/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6659 11.6660 11.6659 576,095.59 0.0145

24/03/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6514 11.6515 11.6514 575,379.91 0.0556

21/03/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.5958 11.5959 11.5958 572,633.03 -0.0469

20/03/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6427 11.6428 11.6427 574,952.75 0.0611

19/03/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.5816 11.5817 11.5816 571,933.27 0.0131

18/03/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.5685 11.5686 11.5685 571,287.21 -0.0047

17/03/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.5732 11.5733 11.5732 571,520.92 0.0458

14/03/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.5274 11.5275 11.5274 569,259.43 0.0251

13/03/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.5023 11.5024 11.5023 568,016.80 -0.0041

12/03/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.5064 11.5065 11.5064 568,218.27 -0.0205

11/03/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.5269 11.5270 11.5269 569,234.40 -0.0974

10/03/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6243 11.6244 11.6243 574,041.17 -0.0208

07/03/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6451 11.6452 11.6451 575,069.37 0.0128

06/03/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6323 11.6324 11.6323 574,435.23 -0.0428

05/03/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6751 11.6752 11.6751 576,562.83 -0.0244

04/03/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6995 11.6996 11.6995 577,771.25 -0.1103

03/03/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.8098 11.8099 11.8098 582,496.50 0.0450

28/02/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7648 11.7649 11.7648 580,275.21 -0.0363

27/02/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.8011 11.8012 11.8011 582,067.37 -0.0065

26/02/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.8076 11.8077 11.8076 582,388.34 0.0186

25/02/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7890 11.7891 11.7890 582,048.61 0.0030

24/02/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7860 11.7861 11.7860 581,898.08 -0.0429

21/02/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.8289 11.8290 11.8289 584,018.37 0.0178

20/02/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.8111 11.8112 11.8111 583,136.32 0.0092

19/02/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.8019 11.8020 11.8019 582,685.14 -0.0039

18/02/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.8058 11.8059 11.8058 582,875.90 0.0054

17/02/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.8004 0.0000 0.0000 582,610.68 0.0021

14/02/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7983 11.7984 11.7983 582,506.76 0.0403

13/02/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7580 11.7581 11.7580 580,517.43 -0.0020

11/02/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7600 11.7601 11.7600 580,614.98 -0.0199

10/02/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7799 11.7800 11.7799 581,595.91 -0.0072

07/02/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7871 11.7872 11.7871 581,953.67 -0.0039

06/02/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7910 11.7911 11.7910 582,144.16 0.0575

05/02/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7335 11.7336 11.7335 579,307.59 0.0342

04/02/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6993 11.6994 11.6993 577,618.35 0.0388

03/02/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6605 11.6606 11.6605 575,701.53 -0.1126

31/01/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7731 11.7732 11.7731 581,263.10 0.0198

30/01/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7533 11.7534 11.7533 580,287.00 0.0136

29/01/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7397 11.7398 11.7397 579,613.85 0.0286

28/01/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7111 11.7112 11.7111 578,199.18 0.0169

27/01/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6942 11.6943 11.6942 577,938.47 -0.0225

24/01/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7167 11.7168 11.7167 579,046.79 0.0146

23/01/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7021 11.7022 11.7021 578,326.38 -0.0179

22/01/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7200 11.7201 11.7200 579,211.35 0.0231

21/01/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6969 11.6970 11.6969 578,069.72 0.0318

20/01/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6651 0.0000 0.0000 576,496.54 -0.0031
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17/01/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6682 11.6683 11.6682 576,652.48 0.0588

16/01/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6094 11.6095 11.6094 573,747.77 0.0139

15/01/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.5955 11.5956 11.5955 573,061.62 0.1077

14/01/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.4878 11.4879 11.4878 567,736.09 0.0208

13/01/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.4670 11.4671 11.4670 566,709.31 -0.0620

10/01/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.5290 11.5291 11.5290 569,771.51 -0.0740

09/01/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6030 0.0000 0.0000 573,428.74 0.0364

08/01/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.5666 11.5667 11.5666 571,628.83 -0.0788

07/01/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6454 11.6455 11.6454 575,522.89 0.0062

06/01/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6392 11.6393 11.6392 575,221.33 0.0457

03/01/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.5935 11.5936 11.5935 573,435.55 -0.0095

02/01/2025 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6030 11.6031 11.6030 573,987.30 0.0636

30/12/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.5394 11.5395 11.5394 558,839.79 -0.0592

27/12/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.5986 11.5987 11.5986 559,681.73 0.0436

26/12/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.5550 0.0000 0.0000 557,580.82 -0.0021

25/12/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.5571 0.0000 0.0000 557,679.54 -0.0001

24/12/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.5572 0.0000 0.0000 557,686.73 -0.0016

23/12/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.5588 11.5589 11.5588 557,764.90 0.0469

20/12/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.5119 11.5120 11.5119 555,498.99 -0.0545

19/12/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.5664 11.5665 11.5664 558,130.11 -0.1489

18/12/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7153 11.7154 11.7153 565,313.80 -0.0050

17/12/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7203 11.7204 11.7203 565,557.52 -0.0320

16/12/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7523 11.7524 11.7523 567,102.24 -0.0109

13/12/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7632 11.7633 11.7632 567,626.32 -0.0238

12/12/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7870 11.7871 11.7870 568,776.18 -0.0189

11/12/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.8059 11.8060 11.8059 569,688.11 -0.0295

09/12/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.8354 11.8355 11.8354 571,110.25 -0.0111

06/12/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.8465 11.8466 11.8465 571,645.56 0.0300

04/12/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.8165 11.8166 11.8165 570,200.00 -0.0063

03/12/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.8228 11.8229 11.8228 570,500.72 0.0240

02/12/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7988 11.7989 11.7988 569,346.12 0.0202

29/11/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7786 11.7787 11.7786 563,571.96 0.0050

28/11/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7736 0.0000 0.0000 563,332.07 -0.0037

27/11/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7773 11.7774 11.7773 563,506.62 0.0039

26/11/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7734 11.7735 11.7734 563,321.69 -0.0136

25/11/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7870 11.7871 11.7870 563,972.25 0.0505

22/11/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7365 11.7366 11.7365 561,556.11 0.0532

21/11/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6833 11.6834 11.6833 559,011.92 0.0199

20/11/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6634 11.6635 11.6634 558,056.64 0.0173

19/11/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6461 11.6462 11.6461 557,228.56 0.0041

18/11/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6420 11.6421 11.6420 557,035.37 -0.0134

15/11/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6554 11.6555 11.6554 557,675.94 -0.0565

14/11/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7119 11.7120 11.7119 560,377.21 0.0041

13/11/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7078 11.7079 11.7078 560,182.44 -0.0370

12/11/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7448 11.7449 11.7448 561,950.36 -0.0172

11/11/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7620 0.0000 0.0000 562,777.54 0.0044

08/11/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7576 11.7577 11.7576 562,565.23 0.0353

07/11/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7223 11.7224 11.7223 560,874.91 0.0714

06/11/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6509 11.6510 11.6509 557,460.77 0.0327

05/11/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6182 11.6183 11.6182 555,895.00 -0.0075

04/11/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6257 11.6258 11.6257 556,252.89 -0.0029

01/11/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6286 0.0000 0.0000 556,392.31 0.0306

31/10/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.5980 11.5981 11.5980 554,930.61 -0.0798

30/10/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6778 11.6779 11.6778 558,744.95 -0.0085

29/10/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.6863 11.6864 11.6863 559,152.14 -0.0262

28/10/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7125 11.7126 11.7125 560,408.19 -0.0173
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25/10/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7298 11.7299 11.7298 561,233.53 0.0184

24/10/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7114 11.7115 11.7114 560,354.39 -0.0327

22/10/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7441 11.7442 11.7441 561,918.11 -0.0507

21/10/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7948 11.7949 11.7948 564,345.70 -0.0054

18/10/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.8002 11.8003 11.8002 564,604.56 0.0018

17/10/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7984 11.7985 11.7984 564,517.71 0.0107

16/10/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7877 11.7878 11.7877 564,005.65 -0.0047

15/10/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7924 11.7925 11.7924 564,231.08 0.0515

11/10/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7409 11.7410 11.7409 561,764.64 0.0072

10/10/2024 KF-CINCOME-I 11.7337 11.7338 11.7337 561,421.90 0.0124


	Sheet1



